1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

Ordering Information
Example: WL26506
PHOTOMETRY
WL 26 - 26 Watts
38 - 38 Watts
52 - 52 Watts
70 - 80 Watts
100 - 100 Watts
120 - 120 Watts
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Name Watts CCT Voltage Controls Lens Type
MS - Wattstopper Motion Sensor4
PC - Photo Control1
EBU - Emergency battery backup5
L3B - Black L3 Lens6
6 - 120-347V2
4 - 120V1
5 - 277V1
1 - 120-277V
1 - 120-277V
4 - 120V1
5 - 277V1
6 - 347V/ 480V3
Notice:
4. Wattstopper Sensor is only available in 26W and 38W
1. PC is only for 120V or 277V. Without PC, please don’t choose single voltage of 120V or 277V.
5. EBU is only available in 26W and 38W at 120-277V. And the working temperature is 0-40°C. The EBU is Title 20 compliant.
6. Default motion sensor lens type is black L3 lens - Please ask customer service for other options.
3. 347/480V is only available for 80W, 100W and 120W.
2. 120-347V is only available for 26W, 38W and 52W. If for 480V please contact the Customer Service in advance.
26W 38W 52W
80W 100W 120W
M
PM
SM
VM
NOM
NRM
JLHNUM
JNRM
JNOM
JVM
J SM
J PM
r kf qWÅÇ
` MLNUMI NNMKQÇÉÖ
r kf qWÅÇ
` PMLONMI TNKNÇÉÖ
r kf qWÅÇ
` SMLOQMI SPKVÇÉÖ
r kf qWÅÇ
` VMLOTMI SNKMÇÉÖ^s bo^d b=_b^j =̂kd i bERMBFWTSKS=ab d
M
TMM
NQMM
ONMM
OUMM
PRMM
M
PM
SM
VM
NOM
NRM
JLHNUM
JNRM
JNOM
JVM
J SM